

## SWERVE COMBAT NOW AVAILABLE ON MYFREE DIRECTV

Access the USA's #1 Combat Sports Channel via DIRECTV Stream Apps

TV

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Swerve Combat</u>, the premier FAST (free ad-supported streaming television) channel dedicated to combat sports,

"

We're thrilled to partner with DIRECTV to break down the paywalls around combat sports. Now, millions of DIRECTV subscribers can enjoy free, live, high-quality combat sports content anytime."

Steve Shannon, CEO of Swerve

is now available through MyFree DIRECTV, DIRECTV's new curated content platform.

Swerve is seamlessly integrated into the DIRECTV app and accessible at <a href="mailto:myfreedirectv.com">myfreedirectv.com</a>, offering 24/7, action-packed combat sports content at no cost to DIRECTV users.

Swerve Combat features top promotions like PFL, BKFC, Brave CF, Invicta FC, and more, delivering exclusive live fights and behind-the-scenes coverage of the world's most inspiring athletes.

"We're thrilled to partner with DIRECTV to break down the paywalls around combat sports," said Steve Shannon, CEO of <u>Swerve TV</u>. "Now, millions of DIRECTV subscribers can enjoy free, live, high-quality combat sports content anytime."

DIRECTV is one of the world's largest TV providers and has a dedicated sports fanbase that is sure to embrace the new, free-to-access combat sports offerings from Swerve.

## About Swerve TV, LLC

Founded in 2021 by digital media veterans Steve Shannon and Dan Keston, Swerve Combat is the first FAST channel focused on delivering free, live combat sports and athletic competitions while highlighting the stories of the world's most compelling athletes. In addition to MyFree DIRECTV, Swerve is available on platforms including Amazon Freevee, Amazon Fire TV Channels, Prime Video, Fubo, Google TV, LG Channels, TCL TVs, The Roku Channel, SLING TV, VIZIO, Xumo Play, and more, reaching over 80% of U.S. and Canadian households.

Follow us on Instagram at @swervecombat.

Steve Shannon
Swerve TV
+1 650-400-6030
email us here
Visit us on social media:
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762441167

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.